 New York State
Interconnection Policy Working Group 
November 14, 2017

AGENDA
Time:	10:30 AM – 12:30 PM
Location:	Adirondack Room, NYSERDA

Dial In:		844 633-8697
			Participant code: 950 55 512


	Time
	Item
	Owner

	
	
	

	10:30

10:40

11:00

11:45

12:15
	Introductions 
ITWG update

SIR provisions for storage
Implementation of 5 MW cap
Next steps to December filing
	DPS
DPS
DPS
DPS
All

	

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




